Presented by The Samsula Woman's Club

This \$500 scholarship, honoring Anna Lou Luznar for all she gave to her community and to Volusia County Schools in her lifetime, will be awarded to an outstanding member of the community who has demonstrated a dedication to community and a passion for education. To be eligible for this scholarship you must have completed some volunteer work for the betterment of your community and be accepted into any institution of higher learning. You must have a letter of recommendation from a community member explaining why you should be selected based on the kind of service you performed (impact is more important than hours) and an essay about your community service. Submissions may be made by graduating high school seniors or continuing college students regardless of the community in which they reside. Previous Samsula Woman's Club Scholarship recipients may compete with new applicants by fulfilling all requirements and submitting this application in its entirety.

(Please type or print neatly)

Submission Deadline: March 10, 2023

Student Name:	Telephone: ()
Address:		
High School Attended:		GPA:
Community in which you made a difference:		
Type of volunteer work completed:		
College or Institution you plan to attend/ are attending: _		
List High School/College Activities:		
List Community Activities:		
List Awards, Recognitions or Leadership Roles you have		

PLEASE ATTACH THE FOLLOWING TO APPLICATION:

- -2 Letters of recommendation One from a community member & one from a teacher
- Letter of Acceptance to any Institute of Higher learning
- Essay about your community service

Mail to:	Samsula Woman's Club P O Box 1635	email – samsulawomansclub@aol.co	om
Note:	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32170 To qualify, applicant must follow th	e guidelines listed above and use this for	m.
Applicant's	Signature:	Date:	

ABOUT ANNA LOU LUZNAR

Anna Lou Luznar was a lifelong resident of this area. Mrs. Luznar was the recording secretary for Samsula's SNPJ Lodge 603 for many years as well as the treasurer for the Samsula Woman's Club. Anna was the treasurer and president of Samsula Elementary's PTA for many years. Aside from her children, Anna was most proud of helping to keep Samsula Elementary School open after it was scheduled to close in the 1980's. For almost two decades, she worked in the offices of Chisholm and Read Pattillo Elementary Schools.